
VK avond Weyervlakte
Hechtel 2.3.2024

Omega

Dimitri GOETHALS
Omega
Omloop : Short Easy
Afstand : 2910m
Tijd : 1:13:27 (25'14"/km)

8/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:29:48
2. Muriel CHOUFFART 0:54:34
3. Netsi WODAJO 0:56:12

1. 172 00:09:20 138m 67'38"/km
2. 184 00:04:42 00:14:02 196m 23'59"/km
3. 173 00:03:14 00:17:16 328m 9'51"/km
4. 185 00:15:18 00:32:34 160m 95'38"/km
5. 186 00:08:37 00:41:11 428m 20'08"/km
6. 187 00:04:36 00:45:47 273m 16'51"/km
7. 188 00:03:12 00:48:59 237m 13'30"/km
8. 189 00:02:32 00:51:31 180m 14'04"/km
9. 157 00:02:06 00:53:37 260m 8'05"/km

10. 130 00:01:44 00:55:21 164m 10'34"/km
11. 129 00:09:11 01:04:32 242m 37'57"/km
12. 100 00:08:05 01:12:37 205m 39'26"/km
13. 999 00:00:50 01:13:27 104m 8'01"/km
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